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The Menu of Soma Inn Cafe from San Andreas includes about 167 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $9.8. What Christopher Green likes about Soma Inn Cafe:

Breakfast all day is wonderful! A cafe with a homey, diner feel to it. The owner and management are a great
team! | only wish the tables were better positioned; they didn't offer much in leg room, and my companion and |
were at different heights while eating. Visually disconcerting, but not enough to stop us from coming back. | had
eggs benedict with avocado, and it was perfect. read more. A visit to Soma Inn Cafe is particularly valuable due

to the large diversity of coffee and tea specialties, The delicious sandwiches, small salads and other snacks can
be planned well as a snack. We offer not only sweet pieces, cakes and simple snacks, but also cold and hot
drinks, There are also tasty South American dishes on the menu.
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Soma nn Cafe Menu

fllcoholic Drinks

BEER

fippetizers

GARLIC BREAD $3.5

Pasta

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $12.0

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER $6.5

Salad

GOURMET GREEK SALAD $9.5

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $6.0

Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS $13.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $3.0

Side Orders

SIDE OF TURKEY SAUSAGE LINKS $5.5

Chicken

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK $12.0
(] [ ]

House specialties

SAUTEED CHICKEN $13.0

For the small hunger

BAGEL

Hummus
HUMMUS WITH BEEF

Special Burgers
LAMB BURGER
Classics

8 OZ. NEW YORK STEAK AND
EGGS

dmerican food
EGGS BENEDICT

Tingerfood & Beilagen

HOT CHICKEN WINGS

Warme Getrdinke

CAFE AU LAIT

Club Sandwich
CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH
Croissants

FILLED CROISSANT

Water

SODA

firgentinisches Rind

NEW YORK STEAK

$2.0

$11.0

$12.0

$14.5

$8.0

$375.0

$9.0

$3.0

$1.8

$15.0



Soma nn Cafe Menu

Breads

BEAR CLAW

Milk Shakses

MILK SHAKE

Tea

STRAWBERRY ICED TEA

Sweels & Desserts

BREAD PUDDING

drabian Starters

HUMMUS WITH CHICKEN

grills

GRILLED FILLET OF SALMON

Hot Coffee

HOT CHAI LATTE

Brealfast Sides

BAKED MUFFIN

Coffee and Tea

HOUSE BLEND COFFEE

Popular Ttems

BUTTERMILK HOT CAKES

[ ]
Dinners
FRIED CHICKEN DINNER

$3.0

$4.5

$3.0

$6.5

$11.0

$17.0

$3.5

$2.0

$1.7

$5.5

$13.0

Rise & Shine

LOX BAGEL

Omelets

SPANISH OMELET

Trom the Stock Pot

BOWL OF SOUP

Half Pounders

PATTY MELT BURGER

Specialties of the House

JOE'S SPECIAL

Sandwich Shop

SLICED HAM SANDWICH

Meat Tovers

BARON OF BEEF

BOISSONS

BOTTLED MINERAL WATER

Soft Drinks and Juices

CRANBERRY JUICE

Marvelous Melts

VEGETARIAN MELT

Breakfast Breads

DANISH PASTRY

$8.5

$10.0

$5.0

$10.0

$10.0

$8.5

$12.0

$1.5

$3.5

$8.5

$3.0
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Ele.

HOME FRIES $3.5
Hot Coffees

WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA $5.1
Cverything but the Waffle
MEAT AND EGGS $8.5

Tunch - Sandwich Board

SLICED ROASTED TURKEY

SANDWICH $9.5
Y 4

Tioyla’s Burgers

SWISS BACON BURGER $10.0

Tea Bar

PREMIUM TEA $2.4

Y 4

Omelet's

DENVER CHEESE OMELET $10.0

Condiments and Sauces

HUMMUS $7.5

Trom the Griddle Breakfast
Side

SIDE OF HAM STEAK $4.5
Deli Deluve Sandwiches

COLD PASTRAMI SANDWICH $9.5

Cream Ice

PUMPKIN PIE $5.0

Side Baskels
FRENCH FRIES WITH MELTED
CHEDDAR CHEESE

Cheese Burger Vegan

MUSHROOM DOUBLE CHEESE
BURGER

$4.0

$10.0

Welcome To Fabio & his 4
Tiids Family Restauranis

HOUSE OMELET $10.0

Breakfast Oryz Al Time
Favourites

GROUND TURKEY PATTY AND
EGGS

Bagel and fioll
PLAIN CROISSANT $3.0
Our Classic Sandwiches

GOURMET TUNA SALAD $10.5

$10.0

Hash Browns and Sides

HASH BROWNS $3.5

AdU-Natural Chicken

CHICKEN MILANO $13.0
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Country Vegetables n’ Sides

FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT $5.0
Beverages 1ind Side Plates
V-8 JUICE $3.0

Hot Specialty Beverage

GHIRARDELLI HOT CHOCOLATE $3.5

Chef Zappoli&amp;apos;s
Hand Made Pasta

5 CHEESE RAVIOLI $12.0

Staple Street Meats

GROUND BEEF SIRLOIN $12.0
Uncategorized

HAM AND CHEDDAR OMELET $10.0
FRENCH TOAST $7.0
TOAST $2.0
Starters

BABA GHANNOUJ $7.5
PORK LOIN CHOP $13.0
2 EGGS ANY STYLE $6.5

LINGUICA SAUSAGE AND EGGS $9.5

HOUSE SALAD

GOURMET CAESAR
SALAD

Non alcoholic drinkis

ICED TEA
CREAM SODA
RED BULL

Drinks
RASPBERRY ICED TEA

DASANI MINERAL WATER
CHAI LATTE ON ICE

MUain

SPINACH, MUSHROOM AND
SWISS OMELET

WESTERN OMELET

5 CHEESE TORTELLINI

Coffee

ESPRESSO
1 LB. COFFEE BEANS
COFFEE

Ingredients Used
EGGS

AVOCADO
CHICKEN

GOURMET CHEF SALAD

$6.0
$9.5

$6.5

$2.5
$3.0
$3.3

$3.0
$2.3
$3.5

$10.0

$10.0
$12.0

$2.4
$11.0
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Side dishes
STEAMED SEASONAL 55.0
VEGETABLES
PLAIN OATMEAL $6.0
ENGLISH MUFFIN $2.0
GARLIC FRENCH FRIES $4.0
These types of dishes are
being served
CHICKEN BREAST $5.0
SPAGHETTI $11.0
STEAK
BURGER
Burgers
CALIFORNIA BURGER $11.0
SAN FRANCISCO BURGER $10.0
FRENCH BURGER $11.0
CHICKEN PATTY CHEESE BURGER  $8.5
TURKEY CHEESE BURGER $11.0
DELUXE BURGER $9.0
Soft drinks
<.  APPLE JUICE $5.5
_ LEMONADE $3.3
CALISTOGA $2.8
SUGAR FREE RED BULL $3.3
JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
Dessert
NEW YORK CHEESE CAKE $5.0

TRIPLE FUDGE
CHOCOLATE CAKE

‘I - BROWNIE FUDGE CAKE
APPLE CINNAMON PIE

VANILLA ICE CREAM

ITALIAN TIRAMISU CAKE

MANGO MOUSSE CAKE

MUD PIE ICE CREAM CAKE

Sandwiches
GOURMET TUNA SANDWICH

ROASTED TURKEY SANDWICH

CHARBROILED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

FRENCH DIP SANDWICH

FRIED EGG SANDWICH

ROAST BEEF SANDWICH

NEW YORK STEAK SANDWICH
PEPPER STEAK SANDWICH
REUBEN HOT SANDWICH
GRILLED PASTRAMI SANDWICH
GARDEN CHEESE BURGER

Beverages

FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE
ARNOLD PALMER

SPARKLING WATER CRYSTAL
ITALIAN SODA

1 LB. GROUND COFFEE

DECAF AMERICANA

STEAMED HOT MILK

FRENCH ROAST COFFEE

1/2 LB. ANGUS GROUND BEEF
SIRLOIN AND EGGS

$8.5
$8.5

$9.5

$9.5
$9.0
$8.5
$14.5
$10.0
$9.5
$9.5
$11.5

$4.5
$3.5
$2.3
$3.0
$11.0
$3.5
$2.5
$1.7

$10.0



Soma Inn Cafe Yenu

STEAMED FRESH BROCCOLI AND

EGGS $9.0
TURKEY LINK SAUSAGE AND $11.0
EGGS )

GRAVALOX BAGEL BREAKFAST  $12.0
FLORENTINE SCRAMBLED $10.0
BANANA HOT CAKES 'N' 3BERRY ¢ o
SAUCE .

COUNTRY BREAKFAST WITH $8.0
FRENCH TOAST :

COUNTRY BREAKFAST WITH $8.0
PANCAKES .

BANANA STREUSEL $9.0
PACIFIC ALASKAN SMOKED $12.5
SALMON OMELET .

PACIFIC BAY SHRIMP OMELET $12.0
SIDE OF LINK PORK SAUSAGE $4.5
SIDE OF LINGUICA SILVA $4.5
SIDE OF EGG ANY STYLE $4.0
BAGEL WITH FRIED EGG AND $3.5
CHEESE .

FALAFEL SANDWICH AND FRIES $7.5

FRENCH FRIES WITH MELTED
CHEDDAR AND BACON

SAUTEED CALAMARI AND FRIES $9.5
TABBOUHLE SALAD $7.5

MIXED GREEN SALAD AND CUP OF
SOUP

GOURMET SHRIMP LOUIE SALAD $11.0
GOURMET COBB CHICKEN SALAD $10.0
GOURMET SPINACH FRUIT SALAD $9.5
GOURMET B. L. T. SANDWICH $8.0

STEAK WITH GRILLED ONION AND
CHEESE

STEAK WITH GRILLED BELL
PEPPER

$5.0

$8.5

$9.5

$9.5

STEAK WITH BBQ SAUCE AND
CHEESE

STEAK WITH GRILLED ONIONS,
SMOKED BACON AND CHEESE

STEAK WITH GRILLED
MUSHROOMS

STEAK WITH GRILLED TOMATO

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH WITH GRILLED ONION

STEAK WITH MELTED CHEESE

NEW YORK STEAK AND FRIED
PRAWNS

CHICKEN MARSALA AND
GOURMET PASTA

PASTA SKILLETINI
JALAPENO GARLIC SALMON

$9.5

$9.5

$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5

$18.0

$13.0

$13.0
$16.0
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CHOCOLATE COOKIE A LA MODE $6.0
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Soma Inn Cafe

1082 Folsom St San Francisco,
CA 94103-4022, San Andreas,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-17:00
Tuesday 07:00-21:00
Wednesday 07:00-21:00
Thursday 07:00-21:00
Friday 07:00-21:00
Saturday 07:30-17:00
Sunday 08:00-16:00
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