



https://menulist.menu 1082 Folsom St San Francisco, CA 94103-4022, San Andreas, United States (+1)4158630742 - http://somainncafesf.com



<u>The Menu</u> of Soma Inn Cafe from San Andreas includes about **167** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$9.8. What <u>Christopher Green</u> likes about Soma Inn Cafe:

Breakfast all day is wonderful! A cafe with a homey, diner feel to it. The owner and management are a great team! I only wish the tables were better positioned; they didn't offer much in leg room, and my companion and I were at different heights while eating. Visually disconcerting, but not enough to stop us from coming back. I had eggs benedict with avocado, and it was perfect. <a href="read more">read more</a>. A visit to Soma Inn Cafe is particularly valuable due to the large diversity of coffee and tea specialties, The delicious **sandwiches**, small salads and other snacks can be planned well as a snack. We offer not only sweet pieces, cakes and simple snacks, but also cold and hot drinks, There are also tasty South American dishes on the menu.

	15
	X
To y	

Alcoholic Drinks		For the small hunger	
BEER		BAGEL	\$2.0
Appetizers		Hummus	
GARLIC BREAD	\$3.5	HUMMUS WITH BEEF	\$11.0
Pasta		Special Burgers	
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$12.0	LAMB BURGER	\$12.0
Sandwiches & Hot Panin	is	Classics	
HAMBURGER	\$6.5	8 OZ. NEW YORK STEAK AND EGGS	\$14.5
Salad		American Food	
GOURMET GREEK SALAD	\$9.5	EGGS BENEDICT	
Sandwich, Bagels, Burge	er e	Œ	
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$6.0	Fingerfood & Beilagen HOT CHICKEN WINGS	\$8.0
Fish dishes		4N	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$13.0	Warme Getränke Café au lait	\$375.0
Starters & Salads			, , , , ,
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.0	Club Sandwich	
		CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH	\$9.0
Side Orders		Croissants	
SIDE OF TURKEY SAUSAGE LINKS	\$5.5	FILLED CROISSANT	\$3.0
Chicken		Water	
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK	\$12.0	SODA	\$1.8
House specialties		Angentinis ches Oin J	
	<b>0400</b>	Argentinisches Rind	

\$13.0

**NEW YORK STEAK** 

\$15.0

**SAUTEED CHICKEN** 

Breads		Rise & Shine	
BEAR CLAW	\$3.0	LOX BAGEL	\$8.5
	, , , ,		, , , ,
Milk Shakes		Omelets	
MILK SHAKE	\$4.5	SPANISH OMELET	\$10.0
Теа		From the Stock Pot	
STRAWBERRY ICED TEA	\$3.0	BOWL OF SOUP	\$5.0
Sweets & Desserts		Half Pounders	
BREAD PUDDING	\$6.5	PATTY MELT BURGER	\$10.0
Arabian Starters		Specialties of the House	
HUMMUS WITH CHICKEN	\$11.0	JOE'S SPECIAL	\$10.0
Grills		Sandwich Shop	
GRILLED FILLET OF SALMON	\$17.0	SLICED HAM SANDWICH	\$8.5
Hot Coffee		Meat Lovers	
HOT CHAI LATTE	\$3.5	BARON OF BEEF	\$12.0
Breakfast Sides		<b>BOISSONS</b>	
BAKED MUFFIN	\$2.0	BOTTLED MINERAL WATER	\$1.5
Coffee and Tea		Soft Drinks and Juices	
HOUSE BLEND COFFEE	\$1.7	CRANBERRY JUICE	\$3.5
Popular Items		Marvelous Melts	
BUTTERMILK HOT CAKES	\$5.5	VEGETARIAN MELT	\$8.5
Dinners		Breakfast Breads	
FRIED CHICKEN DINNER	\$13.0	DANISH PASTRY	\$3.0

20V

Etc.		Cream Ice	-41
HOME FRIES	\$3.5	PUMPKIN PIE	\$5.0
Hot Coffees		Side Baskets	
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA	\$5.1	FRENCH FRIES WITH MELTED CHEDDAR CHEESE	\$4.0
Everything but the Waff	Ae	Chaosa Quegan Vagan	
MEAT AND EGGS	\$8.5	Cheese Burger Vegan	
Lunch - Sandwich Boar	d	MUSHROOM DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER	\$10.0
SLICED ROASTED TURKEY	u	Welcome To Fabio & his	. <i>)</i> ,
SANDWICH	\$9.5		-
·		Kids Family Restaurant	4
Koyla's Burgers		HOUSE OMELET	\$10.0
SWISS BACON BURGER	\$10.0	Breakfast Oryz All Time	2
Tea Bar		Favourites	
PREMIUM TEA	\$2.4	GROUND TURKEY PATTY AND EGGS	\$10.0
Omelet's		Qaasi and Qsii	
DENVER CHEESE OMELET	\$10.0	Bagel and Roll	
		PLAIN CROISSANT	\$3.0
Condiments and Sauces	<b>,</b>	Our Classic Sandwiches	
HUMMUS	\$7.5	GOURMET TUNA SALAD	\$10.5
From the Griddle Break	fast		
Side	just	Hash Browns and Sides	
	<b>64 5</b>	HASH BROWNS	\$3.5
SIDE OF HAM STEAK	\$4.5	All Al_r   Ol •	
Deli Deluxe Sandwiches	1	All-Natural Chicken	
COLD PASTRAMI SANDWICH	\$9.5	CHICKEN MILANO	\$13.0

	Regional Control
	15
To the second	

Country Vegetables n' Sides		Salads		
FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT	\$5.0	4	HOUSE SALAD	\$6.0
			GOURMET CHEF SALAD	\$9.5
<b>Beverages And Side Plat</b> V-8 JUICE	<b>\$3.0</b>		GOURMET CAESAR SALAD	\$6.5
Hot Specialty Beverage		Non alo	coholic drinks	
GHIRARDELLI HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.5	ICED TEA		\$2.5
GHIRARDELEHHOT CHOCOLATE	Ψ3.3	CREAM SO	DDA	\$3.0
Chef Zappoli'	5	RED BULL		\$3.3
Hand Made Pasta		<b>A</b> • 1		
5 CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$12.0	Drinks		
3 CHELSE RAVIOLI	<b>Ψ12.0</b>	RASPBER	RY ICED TEA	\$3.0
Staple Street Meats		DASANI M	INERAL WATER	\$2.3
GROUND BEEF SIRLOIN	\$12.0	CHAI LAT	TE ON ICE	\$3.5
		Main		
Uncategorized		7773347		
HAM AND CHEDDAR OMELET	\$10.0	SPINACH, SWISS ON	MUSHROOM AND IELET	\$10.0
		WESTERN	OMELET	\$10.0
Toast		5 CHEESE	TORTELLINI	\$12.0
FRENCH TOAST	\$7.0			
TOAST	\$2.0	Coffee		
0-		ESPRESS(	0	\$2.4
Starters		1 LB. COF	FEE BEANS	\$11.0
BABA GHANNOUJ	\$7.5	COFFEE		
PORK LOIN CHOP	\$13.0	4		
C		Ingredi	ients Used	
Eggs		EGGS		
2 EGGS ANY STYLE	\$6.5	AVOCADO		
LINGUICA SAUSAGE AND EGGS	\$9.5	CHICKEN		

Side dishes		TRIPLE FUDGE CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$7.0
STEAMED SEASONAL VEGETABLES	\$5.0	BROWNIE FUDGE CAKE	\$6.0
PLAIN OATMEAL	\$6.0	APPLE CINNAMON PIE	\$5.0
ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$2.0	VANILLA ICE CREAM	\$3.0
GARLIC FRENCH FRIES	\$4.0	ITALIAN TIRAMISU CAKE	\$8.0
		MANGO MOUSSE CAKE	\$6.5
These types of dishes are		MUD PIE ICE CREAM CAKE	\$6.0
being served		0 1 1 1	
CHICKEN BREAST	\$5.0	Sandwiches	
SPAGHETTI	\$11.0	GOURMET TUNA SANDWICH	\$8.5
STEAK		ROASTED TURKEY SANDWICH	\$8.5
BURGER		CHARBROILED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$9.5
Quegons		FRENCH DIP SANDWICH	\$9.5
Burgers		FRIED EGG SANDWICH	\$9.0
CALIFORNIA BURGER	\$11.0	ROAST BEEF SANDWICH	\$8.5
SAN FRANCISCO BURGER	\$10.0	NEW YORK STEAK SANDWICH	\$14.5
FRENCH BURGER	\$11.0	PEPPER STEAK SANDWICH	\$10.0
CHICKEN PATTY CHEESE BURGER	\$8.5	REUBEN HOT SANDWICH	\$9.5
TURKEY CHEESE BURGER	\$11.0	GRILLED PASTRAMI SANDWICH	\$9.5
DELUXE BURGER	\$9.0	GARDEN CHEESE BURGER	\$11.5
Soft drinks		Beverages	
APPLE JUICE	\$5.5	FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE	\$4.5
LEMONADE	\$3.3	ARNOLD PALMER	\$3.5
CALISTOGA	\$2.8	SPARKLING WATER CRYSTAL	\$2.3
SUGAR FREE RED BULL	\$3.3	ITALIAN SODA	\$3.0
JUICE		1 LB. GROUND COFFEE	\$11.0
ORANGE JUICE		DECAF AMERICANA	\$3.5
		STEAMED HOT MILK	\$2.5
Dessert		FRENCH ROAST COFFEE	\$1.7
NEW YORK CHEESE CAKE	\$5.0	1/2 LB. ANGUS GROUND BEEF SIRLOIN AND EGGS	\$10.0

**CHEDDAR AND BACON** 

**TABBOUHLE SALAD** 

**CHEESE** 

**PEPPER** 

**SAUTEED CALAMARI AND FRIES** 

MIXED GREEN SALAD AND CUP OF

**GOURMET SHRIMP LOUIE SALAD** 

**GOURMET SPINACH FRUIT SALAD** 

STEAK WITH GRILLED ONION AND

**GOURMET B. L. T. SANDWICH** 

STEAK WITH GRILLED BELL

**GOURMET COBB CHICKEN SALAD \$10.0** 

STEAMED FRESH BROCCOLI AND EGGS	\$9.0	STEAK WITH BBQ SAUCE AND CHEESE	\$9.5
TURKEY LINK SAUSAGE AND EGGS	\$11.0	STEAK WITH GRILLED ONIONS, SMOKED BACON AND CHEESE	\$9.5
GRAVALOX BAGEL BREAKFAST	\$12.0	STEAK WITH GRILLED	\$9.5
FLORENTINE SCRAMBLED	\$10.0	MUSHROOMS	,
BANANA HOT CAKES 'N ' 3 BERRY	\$9.0	STEAK WITH GRILLED TOMATO	\$9.5
SAUCE COUNTRY PREAKEAST WITH	<b>\$9.0</b>	GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH WITH GRILLED ONION	\$9.5
COUNTRY BREAKFAST WITH FRENCH TOAST	\$8.0	STEAK WITH MELTED CHEESE	\$9.5
COUNTRY BREAKFAST WITH PANCAKES	\$8.0	NEW YORK STEAK AND FRIED PRAWNS	\$18.0
BANANA STREUSEL	\$9.0	CHICKEN MARSALA AND	\$13.0
PACIFIC ALASKAN SMOKED SALMON OMELET	\$12.5	PASTA SKILLETINI	\$13.0
PACIFIC BAY SHRIMP OMELET	\$12.0	JALAPENO GARLIC SALMON	\$16.0
SIDE OF LINK PORK SAUSAGE	\$4.5		
SIDE OF LINGUICA SILVA	\$4.5		
SIDE OF EGG ANY STYLE	\$4.0		
BAGEL WITH FRIED EGG AND CHEESE	\$3.5		
FALAFEL SANDWICH AND FRIES	\$7.5		
FRENCH FRIES WITH MELTED	\$5.0		

\$9.5

\$7.5

\$8.5

\$11.0

\$9.5

\$8.0

\$9.5

\$9.5



CHOCOLATE COOKIE A LA MODE \$6.0



#### Soma Inn Cafe

1082 Folsom St San Francisco, CA 94103-4022, San Andreas, United States Opening Hours: Monday 07:00-17:00 Tuesday 07:00-21:00 Wednesday 07:00-21:00 Thursday 07:00-21:00 Friday 07:00-21:00 Saturday 07:30-17:00 Sunday 08:00-16:00

